

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)		Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)		Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)		Gesamt	Punkte
Klasse 3													
1.	Luca Nappi	21	8821	MSC Braach	Nord	31,510	(0)	31,560	(0)	32,100	(0)	1:03,660	40
2.	Janina Burkard	15	8862	AC Schlitz	Mitte	31,800	(0)	32,230	(0)	32,460	(0)	1:04,690 -01,030 -01,030	37
3.	Jacqueline Gruber	14	9612	OAMC Reinheim	Süd	32,310	(0)	32,650	(0)	32,090	(0)	1:04,740 -0,050 -01,080	35
4.	Niclas-William Güttig	20	9896	MC Eisenach	Ost	31,970	(0)	32,380	(0)	32,380	(0)	1:04,760 -0,020 -01,100	33
5.	Moritz Heyd	10	9296	MSC Rockenberg	Mitte	32,350	(0)	32,680	(0)	32,110	(0)	1:04,790 -0,030 -01,130	31
6.	Maximilian Kroll	13	9425	AMSC Lahn-Eder	Nord	32,410	(0)	32,260	(0)	32,600	(0)	1:04,860 -0,070 -01,200	30
7.	Adrian Ponta	19	9627	AC Bensheim	Süd	31,900	(0)	32,310	(0)	32,550	(0)	1:04,860	29
8.	Louis Rommel	7	9703	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	32,540	(0)	32,810	(0)	32,450	(0)	1:05,260 -0,400 -01,600	28
9.	Joel Brauer	8	10442	AC Bensheim	Süd	32,560	(0)	32,800	(0)	32,690	(0)	1:05,490 -0,230 -01,830	27
10.	Tim Blinzler	18	9379	Nordhäuser MSC	Ost	32,280	(0)	33,290	(0)	32,440	(0)	1:05,730 -0,240 -02,070	26
11.	Julian Weber	11	10374	1.MSC Jena	Ost	33,050	(0)	32,800	(0)	33,110	(0)	1:05,910 -0,180 -02,250	25
12.	Anna Katharina Wehowsky	6	9561	AMSG Schwalmstadt-Frielendorf	Nord	33,040	(0)	32,960	(0)	32,960	(0)	1:05,920 -0,010 -02,260	24
13.	Leon Facchino	17	8963	OAMC Reinheim	Süd	31,700	(0)	32,040	(2)	32,070	(0)	1:06,110 -0,190 -02,450	23
14.	Paul Hufler	12	9746	MSC Affolterbach	Süd	32,710	(0)	32,250	(2)	32,150	(0)	1:06,400 -0,290 -02,740	22
15.	Julian Sauerbier	16	9611	AC Schlitz	Mitte	32,570	(0)	32,360	(0)	32,590	(2)	1:06,950 -0,550 -03,290	21
16.	Mattis Lauterbach	3	9443	AMSC Lahn-Eder	Nord	34,450	(0)	33,730	(0)	33,660	(0)	1:07,390 -0,440 -03,730	20

17.	Matthias Jung	2	9810	MSC Reinhardswald-Hofgeismar	Nord	34,030	(0)	33,660	(0)	33,760	(0)	1:07,420	19
												-0,030	
												-03,760	
18.	David Kozlewski	5	9388	AMSG Schwalmstadt-Frielendorf	Nord	34,670	(0)	34,020	(0)	33,480	(0)	1:07,500	18
												-0,080	
												-03,840	
19.	Danil Cicer	1	9783	MSC Homberg	Nord	33,610	(0)	33,280	(2)	33,290	(0)	1:08,570	17
												-01,070	
												-04,910	
20.	Conner Jonathan Lewis	4	9895	MSC Horloffthal	Mitte	35,100	(0)	34,550	(0)	34,360	(0)	1:08,910	16
												-0,340	
												-05,250	
21.	Mika Scheffler	9	9712	MSC Butzbach-Wettetal	Süd	33,190	(0)	33,090	(10)	32,910	(2)	1:18,000	15
												-09,090	
												-14,340	

Stand: 10. 09. 2016 um 16:28:00